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Monday, March 10, 2014 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

 10:30 am:  Carlos Bertulani, Texas A & M University 
"Proton-alpha scattering in EFT" 

  Tuesday, March 11, 2014 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

 10:30 am:  Christian Trefzger, Laboratoire Kastler Brossel, École Normale Supérieure 
"An impurity in a Fermi sea on a narrow Feshbach resonance:  A variational study of the polaronic and 

dimeronic branches" 
 

Wednesday, March 12, 2014 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

 10:30 am:  Michael Kruse, LLNL 
"Isospin-mixing corrections for super allowed Fermi-beta decay from ab-initio calculations" 
 

Thursday, March 13, 2014 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

 10:30 am:  Nirav Mehta, Trinity University 
"Mass dependent energies and scattering lengths for three- and four-particle two-component systems 
under 1D confinement" 
 

Friday, March 14, 2014 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

 10:30 am:  Raul Briceno, JLab 
"Lattice QCD and few body physics" 

 

Carlos Bertulani Texas A & M Univ carlos.bertulani@tamuc.edu   3/9-3/16 C437 5-3620 

Doerte Blume Washington State Univ doerte@wsu.edu  3/9-5/17 C411A 5-3633 

Raul Briceno JLab briceno.raul@gmail.com  3/9-3/22 B468 5-9721 

Sidney A. Coon Univ of Arizona coon@physics.arizona.edu  3/9-3/22 B449 5-9773 

Michael M. Forbes Washington State Univ michael.forbes@gmail.com  3/10-4/6 C418 5-9776 

Nathan Harshman American Univ harshman@american.edu  3/8-3/22 B474 5-9775 

Michael Kruse LLNL kruse9@llnl.gov  3/9-3/22 B449 5-9726 

Nirav Mehta Trinity Univ nmehta@trinity.edu  3/8-3/19 C422 5-9779 

Sergei Moroz Univ of Washington morozs@uw.edu  local B482 3-9754 

Shina Tan Georgia Inst Technology shina.tan@physics.gatech.edu  3/9-5/17 C424 5-9828 

Christian Trefzger Lab Kastler Brossel christian.trefzger@lkb.ens.fr  3/9-3/14 C438 5-9830 

Artem Volosniev Aarhus Univ artem@phys.au.dk  3/8-4/12 C437 5-3620 

 
Please send a .pdf or .ppt of your presentation to janine@phys.washington.edu 

or bring it to me in C411.  Thanks! 
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